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Datasheet

WR-284 to SMA Female Right Angle Waveguide to Coax Adapter with 

FDP32 Flange | 2.6 - 3.95GHz

Dimensions are in mm

72.14±0.14

65.08

97.22

114.3

76
.2

59
.1

4

34
.0

4±
0.

14

29
.3

6

9

85

4-R6

6.35

+0. 86

+0.28

6.35

+0.316

+0.28

(56.5)

FDP32

Product Configuration Cable 
Body Style Right Angle 

Flange Designation FDP32

Waveguide Size WR-284

Connector Series SMA

Connector Polarity Standard

Connector Gender Female

Connector  Impedance (Ohm) 50

Electrical Specifications
VSWR / Return Loss 1.25

Frequency Range 2.6 - 3.95GHz

Mechanical Data
Weight (g) 306 g

Body Material Aluminum

Enviromental Specifications
RoHS Compliant Yes

Operating Temperature Range -55 ºC to +125 ºC

WR284/SMA-K-V


